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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 87—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List,
Item No. II | No. i
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
90.24.011 | Pressure gauges and test gauges for use with Free Free
breathing apparatus:
graduated up to 20.684 MPa (3000 p.s.i.) or 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
equivalent
90.25.009 | Heath DP-11 Detectopack and Heath Gastron Free Free Free 10.2 | 87 1/4/75 30/6/78
models 282 and 310
90.28.009 | Comark digital thermometers .. Free Free Free 10.2 | 87 1/3/75 30/6/78
90.28.009 | Comark analogue electronic thermometers .. Free Free Free 10.2 | 87 1/3/75 30/6/78
90.28.009 | Comark insulation meters .. Free Free Free 10.2 | 87 1/3/75 30/6/78
90.28.009 | Comark incremental indicators Free Free Free 10.2 | 87 1/3/75 30/6/78
90.28.009 | Comark resistance meters Free Free Free 10.2 | 87 1/3/75 30/6/78
90.28.009 | Maize planter and combine momtors and Free Free 10.3 | 87 1/4/75 31/3/80
population count
92.11.021 | Professional tape recordmg/reproducmg equip- Free Free Free 10.2
ment, as may be approved:
Approved:
Ampex AG 440 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Ampex AG 500 . 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Cuemaster 77 Mk 1V series 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Cuemaster 750 series .. 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Cuemaster 900 series .. 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Hewlett Packard model 3960A 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Magna Tech MD-616-2 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Nagra model IV 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Nagra model SN 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Racal thermionic 87 1/7/74 30/6/78
Sondor M2/0MA3 87 1/7/74 30/6/78

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

34.02.000
68.14.009
83.02.021
84.59.139
85.03.001

89.05.001
92.11.021
92.11.021

92.11.021
92.11.021

Texofor D5 ..
Brake . . . aircraft
Hinges . . . overlay
Prebreakers . . . size
Primary . . . Minister:
Approved:
Eveready EP75
Life . . . packs .. e
Hewlett . . . 3960A
Professional . . . equipment:
Cuemaster . . . series
Cuemaster . . . series
Cuemaster . . . series
Racal thermionic
Tape recorders .
Approved:
Ampex AG440
Ampex AG500
Nagra...IV
Nagra...SN .e

. « approved:
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MISCELLANEOUS
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57 .. .
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28

28
28
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Dated at Wellington this 26th day of June 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptrolier of Customs.



