THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 87-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
90.24.011	Pressure gauges and test gauges for use with breathing apparatus:	Free	Free					
	graduated up to 20.684 MPa (3000 p.s.i.) or equivalent					87	1/7/74	30/6/78
90.25.009	Heath DP-11 Detectopack and Heath Gastron models 282 and 310	Free	Free	Free	10.2	87	1/4/75	30/6/78
90.28.009	Comark digital thermometers	Free	Free	Free	10.2	87	1/3/75	30/6/78
90.28.009	Comark analogue electronic thermometers	Free	Free	Free	10.2	87	1/3/75	30/6/78
90.28.009	Comark insulation meters	Free	Free	Free	10.2	87	1/3/75	30/6/78
90.28.009	Comark incremental indicators	Free	Free	Free	10.2	87	1/3/75	30/6/78
90.28.009	Comark resistance meters	Free	Free	Free	10.2	87	1/3/75	30/6/78
90.28.009	Maize planter and combine monitors and population count	Free	Free		10.3	87	1/4/75	31/3/80
92.11.021	Professional tape recording/reproducing equipment, as may be approved:	Free	Free	Free	10.2			
	Approved:				ŀ	0.7	1 /7 /74	20/6/70
	Ampex AG 440				•	87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Ampex AG 500	Ì				87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Cuemaster 77 Mk IV series					87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Cuemaster 750 series					87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Cuemaster 900 series	\			}	87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Hewlett Packard model 3960A					87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Magna Tech MD-616-2					87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Nagra model IV	}				87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Nagra model SN]				87	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Sondor M2/0MA3					87	1/7/74 1/7/74	30/6/78 30/6/78

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions C	Cancelled:										
34.02.000	Texofor D5								83	• •	
68.14.009	Brake aircraft				••	• • •	• •	1		• •	
83.02.021	Hinges overlay		• •						57		
84.59.139	Prebreakers size		• •							••	••
85.03.001	Primary Minister:										1
	Approved:										}
	Eveready EP75		• •						80		
89.05.001	Life packs	• •	• •		• •						
92.11.021	Hewlett 3960A	• •	• •		• •				77		
92.11.021	Professional equipme	nt:	• •		• •	••	• •				
	Cuemaster series		• •						28	• •	
	Cuemaster series		• •]					28	••	· · ·
	Cuemaster series		• •					1	28	• •	
92.11.021	Racal thermionic	• •	••	••	••	••	••	•••	82	• •	
92.11.021	Tape recorders appro	ved:	• •	••	• •	••	••				ľ
	Approved:								_		
	Ampex AG440		• •	••					9	• •	••
	Ampex AG500	• •	• •	••					9	• •	••
	Nagra IV	• •	• •	••					4	• •	••
	Nagra SN	••	• •	••					4	• •	••
	<u> </u>					<u> </u>		1			<u> </u>

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of June 1975.